
JUDO TORI INTERNATIONAL OPEN - 14/04/2013

Poule N° 68
5

Ref Victoire Points Place
1 0 1 1

5 0 10 10

0 0 1 0

0 0 10 0

1 1 1 1

10 10 10 10

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 1 0 1

0 10 0 10

Ippon 10
Waza ari 7

Yuko 5
Hantei 1

Hiki wake 0 3 combats

6 combats

ABDOUL

Etter

Kevin

2 -- 3

Poule de 4

10 combats

Olivier

Knaepen

Gilles

Schneiders

1 -- 3
3 -- 4
2 -- 4
1 -- 3
1 -- 4

2 -- 3

Poule de 3
1 -- 2 1 -- 2 1 -- 2

3 -- 4

U13, MCATE

3 4 51 2

Nombre de judokas

4

Delefortrie

Nom, PrénomClub

1

2

40

1

JC Asahi Marcinelle

JC Attalens (SUI)

BELOEV
25 2

2033

2035

2058

5

JC Sambreville

Kodokan Tienen

Judo Neupré Wallonie

3

Nicolas

2012

2093 3

4

1

5

3

0

2

0

10

20

4

2 -- 5

2 -- 4
3 -- 5
1 -- 4
2 -- 3
4 -- 5
1 -- 3

1 -- 5

Poule de 5


